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 32 37ALTOONA  49 MC004183 -5-5 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  0

 21 22ANKENY  49 MC004184 -1-2 0 0 10647 UNITED STATES  0

 35 35BONDURANT  49 MC004185  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  9

 23 24DES MOINES HOST  49 MC004191 -1-1 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  4

 14 16DES MOINES SOUTH DES MOINES  49 MC004195 -2-3 0 0 10647 UNITED STATES  0

 34 34GRIMES  49 MC004198  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  15

 41 46JOHNSTON  49 MC004201 -5-5 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  0

 17 17MITCHELLVILLE  49 MC004208  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  20

 45 41URBANDALE  49 MC004219  4 0 0 0 40647 UNITED STATES  3

 14 14WEST DES MOINES  49 MC004220  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  14

 36 36AMES  49 MC004266  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  0

 1 1AMES EVENING  49 MC004267  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  8

 13 13GILBERT  49 MC004275  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  21

 16 16GRUNDY CENTER  49 MC004277  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  16

 17 17KELLOGG  49 MC004282  0-1 0 0 10647 UNITED STATES  2

 3 5Marshalltown Community Outreach  49 MC004286 -2-2 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  2

 24 24Marshalltown Evening  49 MC004287  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  6

 22 16NEVADA  49 MC004291  6-2 0 0 80647 UNITED STATES  0

 15 15PRAIRIE CITY  49 MC004295  0-2 0 0 20647 UNITED STATES  2

 46 48REINBECK  49 MC004297 -2-2 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  4

 21 23STATE CENTER  49 MC004299 -2-3 0 1 00647 UNITED STATES  0

 14 14STORY CITY  49 MC004300  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  13

 20 21SULLY  49 MC004302 -1-1 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  4

 17 21DYSART  49 MC004323 -4-5 0 1 00647 UNITED STATES  0

 18 18GARWIN  49 MC004326  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  10

 16 17GLADBROOK  49 MC004327 -1-1 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  0

 44 44GRINNELL  49 MC004328  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  5

 35 34MONTEZUMA  49 MC004335  1 0 0 0 10647 UNITED STATES  5

 26 27TRAER  49 MC004345 -1-1 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  0

 10 10URBANDALE BREAKFAST  49 MC032315  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  8

 23 22CLIVE  49 MC033513  1 0 0 0 10647 UNITED STATES  2

 17 17MC CALLSBURG  49 MC042161  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  30

 12 12BEAMAN  49 MC042642  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  9

 3 3EAST DES MOINES  49 MC047508  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  12

 4 4AMES CAMPUS  49 MC101922  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  8

 9 8NEWTON  49 MC106573  1 0 0 0 10647 UNITED STATES  5

 1 1South Tama Lions  49 MC156787  0 0 0 0 00647 UNITED STATES  6

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  0  36  759 773  20 -14 37
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